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Women / 3 / 9 & under
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Williams157
Mid- County YMCA

9.200 9.550 9.3009.000 37.050
7T 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Aubrey Guffey148
Mid- County YMCA

9.450 9.100 9.0009.000 36.550
2 6 3T 5 2 

2 

Chloe Wiginton156
Mid- County YMCA

9.050 9.150 9.0509.200 36.450
9 3T 1 4 3 

3 

Olivia Wittenmyer107
Effingham

9.400 9.150 9.1508.700 36.400
3 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Azin Mofidi154
Mid- County YMCA

9.300 9.250 8.9008.800 36.250
6 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Lainey Harp149
Mid- County YMCA

9.350 8.900 8.9008.900 36.050
4T 9 4T 7T 6 

6 

Katrina Thompson110
Effingham

9.350 8.850 8.7508.900 35.850
5T 10 5T 8 7 

7 

Audrey Mehan152
Mid- County YMCA

8.850 9.150 9.3008.100 35.400
10T 5T 11 2T 8 

8 

Emma Bloemer106
Effingham

9.200 9.050 8.0008.450 34.700
8T 7 9 12T 9 

9 

Sami Habing108
Effingham

8.750 9.000 8.4008.500 34.650
13 8 8 10 10 

10 

Danae Levi109
Effingham

9.600 8.000 8.5008.400 34.500
1 11 10 9 11 

11 

Addyson Quirk299
Springfield YMCA

8.850 7.800 8.1007.800 32.550
11T 12 13 11 12 

12 

Meredith Maher151
Mid- County YMCA

8.800 6.700 8.0008.050 31.550
12 13 12 13T 13 

13 
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